Applications
Configurations
Temperature Range
Approvals
Up to 50°C (122°F)
DIN 30672
Step-Down Joints
CanusaWrap™

(138 mils)
(62 mils)
Ordering Example
PMA-120/40-1500-BK
PMA-170/80-450-BK
PMO-200/100-450-BK
PMOF - 240/90-300-BK
KLOX-220/80-300-BK
WLOX-B-450-30-BK
CLH-115-450-BK or
CLH-150-450-BK
Colours
BK -
BK -
BK -
BL -
BK -
BK -
BK -
BL -
BK -
Black
Black
Black
Blue
Black
Black
Black
Blue
Black
How To Order:
Operating
Characteristics
Celsius
80°
70°
60°
50°
40°
Fahren.
176°
158°
140°
122°
104°
scitsiretcarah
C
gnitarep
O
PMO
KLOX
WLOX
PMAPMOF
60(140)
PE,PU,
FBE
50(122)
PE,PU,
FBE
75(167)
PE,PP,
FBE,PU,CT
Min. Installt'n Temp. °C(°F)
Main Line Coating Compatibility
Pipeline
Operating
Temp.
The product selection chart shown here is intended as a guide for standard products.
Consult your Canusa representative for specific projects or unique applications.
Product Selection Guide
DN 32/40
1½"
PMA